
LOT 72 HS    P-26-1-M-21A
IN SW 1/4 OF LOT 72 HS
OR 35 P 746       OR 92 P 797

ROBERTS DAVID R/ROBERTS CANDI G
7 EXCALIBUR DR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-072-000-10176-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
991.00 1.00/

10/01/2019 MMLC
10/01/2019 MMLC 10/01/2019 MMLC

06/24/2024 Nwatts 0.60 12,000 0 0 12,000

STANDARD
3

50,604
483

12,000
63,087
20,551
42,536

HX HB 25,000
17,536
63,087

0

51,336

1045/0868 8/25/2017 WD U I 12 6,850

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORT

ROBERTS DAVID R & C

1027/0469 3/02/2017 CT U I 38 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT - BOBB

FEDERAL NATIONAL MO
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5 YR PRCL CK, CHG QUAL BELOW TO FAIR

2021 HX RNWL CARD RTN BY PO-VACANT

COA PER TCO

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

2006305 ELECTRICAL RESIDE 0 02/15/2006

2005866 REROOF 0 06/24/2005

2018HX Base Yr

115 BARBER RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 03 CONCR STEM 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 02 ROLL COMP 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0100 01 1,139 95.4450 90.67 103,273 1972 1972 0 0 0 51.00 49.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1074

BAS 1,074 100 1993 1,074 47,716

FOP 70 30 1993 21 933

FSP 80 55 1993 44 1,955

1,224 1,139 50,604

BAS=[YR=1993] W28 N12 W18 S12 FOP=[YR=1993] S10 E7 N10 W7 $
E7 S22 E13 FSP=[YR=1993] S5 E16 N5 W16 $ E26 N22 $.

BAS
1993

28

12

18

12

7

22

13

26

22

FOP
1993

10

7

10

7

FSP
1993

5

16

5
16

1 0001 BLOCK UTIL 0 100 14 10 140.00 SF 16.00 16.00 100 1972 1972 3 20 448

2 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 8 4 32.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 35

483

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 0.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 12,000


